67
COD.	 Ø mm	 D1 mm	 H mm	 PACKAGING	 Euro
8070050032	 50	 32	 85	 10	 36,75
8070063025	 63	 25	 92	 10	 38,75
8070063032	 63	 32	 102	 10	 38,75
8070075032	 75	 32	 98	 10	 48,72
8070045050	 75	 50	 109	 10	 48,72
8070075063	 75	 63	 115	 10	 50,82

8070160063	 160	 63	 160	 6	 74,55
8070160090	 160	 90	 202	 2	 222,60
8070160110	 160	 110	 216	 2	 222,60
8070180032	 180	 32	 160	 4	 84,00
8070180063	 180	 63	 170	 4	 84,00
8070180090	 180	 90	 202	 2	 233,10
8070180110	 180	 110	 216	 2	 233,10
8070180125	 180	 125	 216	 2	 233,10
8070200032	 200	 32	 170	 4	 92,40
8070200050	 200	 50	 171	 4	 92,40
8070200063	 200	 63	 178	 4	 92,40
8070200090	 200	 90	 216	 2	 241,50
8070225090	 225	 90	 230	 2	 257,25
8070250090	 250	 90	 245	 2	 273,00
COD.	 Ø mm	 D1 mm	 H mm	 PACKAGING	 Euro
807206300E	 63	 1”1/4	 102	 10	 142,80
807206300F	 63	 1”1/2	 102	 10	 142,80
807209000E	 90	 1”1/4	 102	 10	 170,10
807209000F	 90	 1”1/2	 102	 10	 170,10
807209000G	 90	 2”	 102	 10	 170,10
807211000E	 110	 1”1/4	 110	 10	 115,50
807211000F	 110	 1”1/2	 110	 8	 197,40
807211000G	 110	 2”	 110	 8	 197,40
807212500E	 125	 1”1/4	 120	 8	 222,60
807212500F	 125	 1”1/2	 120	 8	 222,60
807212500G	 125	 1”2	 120	 8	 222,60
807216000E	 160	 1”1/4	 142	 2	 247,80
807216000F	 160	 1”1/2	 142	 2	 247,80
807216000G	 160	 2”	 142	 2	 247,80
807218000E	 180	 1”1/4	 150	 2	 262,50
807218000F	 180	 1”1/2	 150	 2	 262,50
807218000G	 180	 2”	 150	 2	 262,50
807220000G	 200	 2”	 167	 3	 288,75
807222500G	 225	 2”	 180	 3	 312,90

CODICE: 8045
PN16 -S5 - PE100
PN16 -S5 - PE100
PN16 PE100
PN16 - S5 - PE100
Raccordo PE/acciaio curvo
filettato maschio
Raccordo PE/acciaio dritto
filettato maschio
Raccordo PE/acciaio curvo
a saldare
Raccordo PE/acciaio dritto
a saldare
COD.	 Ø mm	 L mm	 PACKAGING	 Euro
80551602500C	 25x3/4”	 800	 30	 60,90
80551603200D	 32x1”	 800	 20	 69,30
80551604000E	 40x1” 1/4	 800	 12	 80,85
80551605000F	 50x1” 1/2	 800	 9	 94,50
80551606300G	 63x2”	 800	 6	 121,80
COD.	 Ø mm	 L mm	 PACKAGING	 Euro
80451602500C	 25x3/4”	 480	 30	 34,97
80451603200D	 32x1”	 500	 20	 36,75
80451604000E	 40x1” 1/4	 500	 16	 42,32
80451605000F	 50x1” 1/2	 510	 9	 48,09
80451606300G	 63x2”	 520	 6	 67,20
80451607500I	 75x2” 1/2	 440	 1	 159,60
80451609000L	 90x3”	 460	 1	 210,00
80451611000M	 110x4”	 510	 1	 294,00
COD.	 Ø mm	 L mm	 PACKAGING	 Euro
80601602500C	 25x3/4”	 800	 30	 60,90
80601603200D	 32x1”	 800	 20	 69,30
80601604000E	 40x1” 1/4	 800	 12	 80,85
80601605000F	 50x1” 1/2	 800	 9	 94,50
80601606300G	 63x2”	 800	 6	 121,80
COD.	 Ø mm	 L mm	 PACKAGING	 Euro
80501602500C	 25x3/4”	 480	 30	 34,97
80501603200D	 32x1”	 500	 20	 36,75
80501604000E	 40x1” 1/4	 500	 16	 42,32
80501605000F	 50x1” 1/2	 510	 9	 48,09
80501606300G	 63x2”	 520	 6	 67,20
80501607500I	 75x2” 1/2	 520	 1	 152,25
80501609000L	 90x3”	 540	 1	 203,70
80501611000M	 110x4”	 575	 1	 294,00
80501612500M	 125x4”	 600	 1	 357,00
80501614000N	 140x5”	 615	 1	 375,90
80501616000P	 160x6”	 635	 1	 542,85
80501618000P	 180x6”	 650	 1	 561,75
80501620000Q	 200x8”	 650	 1	 690,90
80501622500Q	 225x8”	 625	 1	 724,50
RACCORDI ELETTROSALDABILI
76
COD.	 Ø mm	 L mm	 PACKAGING	 Euro
80391602500C	 25x3/4”	 80	 100	 23,10
80391603200D	 32x1”	 90	 50	 32,97
80391604000E	 40x1” 1/4	 100	 27	 51,03
80391605000F	 50x1” 1/2	 103	 27	 53,76
80391606300G	 63x2”	 121	 10	 71,82
80391607500I	 75x2”	 136	 8	 102,80
80391609000L	 90x3”	 149	 5	 136,50
80391611000M	 110x4”	 166	 3	 204,75
COD.	 Ø mm	 L mm	 PACKAGING	 Euro
806505032018	 32x18	 40	 15	 74,55
806505032022	 32x22	 40	 15	 75,60
806505032028	 32x28	 45	 15	 77,70
806505040028	 40x28	 45	 15	 84,00
COD.	 Ø mm	 L mm	 PACKAGING	 Euro
80401602500C	 25x3/4”	 68	 100	 23,10
80401603200D	 32x1”	 78	 50	 33,60
80401604000E	 40x1” 1/4	 87	 36	 57,54
80401605000F	 50x1” 1/2	 89	 27	 64,47
80401606300G	 63x2”	 101	 10	 75,39
80401607500I	 75x2”	 112	 8	 121,80
80401609000L	 90x3”	 125	 5	 198,45
80401611000M	 110x4”	 136	 3	 242,55
CODICE: 8039
CODICE: 8065

S5 PE100
PN16 - S5 PE100
77
COD.	 Ø x Ø x Ø	 PACKAGING	 Euro
0075020016A	 20x16x20	 80 B - 20 P	 4,47
0075025020A	 25x20x25	 60 B - 10 P	 4,56
0075032025A	 32x25x32	 40 B - 10 P	 5,09
0075040032A	 40x32x40	 21 B	 9,99
0075050040A	 50x40x50	 14 B	 13,43
0075063050A	 63x50x63	 8 B	 17,75
0075075063A	 75x63x75	 8 A	 33,25
0075090075A	 90x75x90	 5 A	 52,86
0075110063A	 110x63x110	 4 A	 93,91
0075110090A	 110x90x110	 4 A	 93,91
COD.	 Ø x Ø x Ø	 PACKAGING	 Euro
008501600BA	 16x1/2”x16	 180 B - 30 P	 2,76
008501600CA	 16x3/4”x16	 180 B - 30 P	 2,76
008502000BA	 20x1/2”x20	 100 B - 20 P	 3,06
008502000CA	 20x3/4”x20	 100 B - 20 P	 3,06
008502500BA	 25x1/2”x25	 80 B - 10 P	 3,97
008502500CA	 25x3/4”x25	 80 B - 10 P	 3,97
008502500DA	 25x1”x25	 80 B - 10 P	 4,35
008503200BA	 32x1/2”x32	 50 B - 10 P	 4,92
008503200CA	 32x3/4”x32	 50 B - 10 P	 4,92
008503200DA	 32x1”x32	 50 B - 10 P	 4,92
008503200EA	 32x1.1/4”x32	 50 B - 10 P	 6,17
008504000DA	 40x1”x40	 28 B	 9,39
008504000EA	 40x1.1/4”x40	 28 B	 9,39
008504000FA	 40x1.1/2”x40	 25 B	 10,11
008505000EA	 50x1.1/4”x50	 18 B	 12,54
008505000FA	 50x1.1/2”x50	 18 B	 12,54
008505000GA	 50x2”x50	 15 B	 14,03
008506300FA	 63x1.1/2”x63	 10 B	 17,91
008506300GA	 63x2”x63	 10 B	 17,91
008506300IA	 63x2.1/2”x63	 10 B	 22,92
008507500GA	 75x2”x75	 12 A	 31,02
008507500IA	 75x2.1/2”x75	 12 A	 31,02
008507500LA	 75x3”x75	 9 A	 31,02
008509000IA	 90x2.1/2”x90	 8 A	 48,10
008509000LA	 90x3”x90	 8 A	 48,10
008511000LA	 110x3”x110	 6 A	 72,54
008511000MA	 110x4”x110	 6 A	 72,54
COD.	 Ø x Ø x Ø	 PACKAGING	 Euro
009001600BA	 16x1/2”x16	 210 B - 30 P	 2,84
009001600CA	 16x3/4”x16	 180 B - 30 P	 2,84
009002000BA	 20x1/2”x20	 100 B - 20 P	 2,99
009002000CA	 20x3/4”x20	 100 B - 20 P	 2,99
009002500BA	 25x1/2”x25	 80 B - 10 P	 3,90
009002500CA	 25x3/4”x25	 80 B - 10 P	 3,90
009002500DA	 25x1”x25	 70 B - 10 P	 3,90
009003200BA	 32x1/2”x32	 50 B - 10 P	 4,84
009003200CA	 32x3/4”x32	 50 B - 10 P	 4,84
009003200DA	 32x1”x32	 50 B - 10 P	 4,84
009003200EA	 32x1.1/4”x32	 40 B - 10 P	 5,18
009004000DA	 40x1”x40	 28 B	 8,52
009004000EA	 40x1.1/4”x40	 28 B	 8,52
009004000FA	 40x1.1/2”x40	 25 B	 9,21
009005000EA	 50x1.1/4”x50	 18 B	 12,08
009005000FA	 50x1.1/2”x50	 18 B	 12,08
009005000GA	 50x2”x50	 15 B	 13,05
009006300FA	 63x1.1/2”x63	 10 B	 23,39
009006300GA	 63x2”x63	 10 B	 23,39
009006300IA	 63x2.1/2”x63	 10 B	 23,39
009007500IA	 75x2.1/2”x75	 12 A	 35,12
009007500LA	 75x3”x75	 9 A	 35,12
009009000LA	 90x3”x90	 7 A	 51,22
009011000MA	 110x4”x110	 5 A	 84,08
COD.	 Ø x Ø x Ø	 PACKAGING	 Euro
0080016016A	 16x16x16	 150 B - 30 P	 3,47
0080020020A	 20x20x20	 80 B - 20 P	 3,54
0080025025A	 25x25x25	 60 B - 10 P	 4,67
0080032032A	 32x32x32	 30 B - 10 P	 6,04
0080040040A	 40x40x40	 20 B	 9,99
0080050050A	 50x50x50	 12 B	 13,43
0080063063A	 63x63x63	 8 B	 19,14
0080075075A	 75x75x75	 8 A	 33,25
0080090090A	 90x90x90	 5 A	 46,43
0080110110A	 110x110x110	 4 A	 89,54
CODICE: 0075
CODICE: 0085 CODICE: 0090
CODICE: 0080
T a 90° ridotto
T a 90° filettato femmina T a 90° filettato maschio
T a 90°
RACCORDI A COMPRESSIONE
78
COD.	 Ø x G	 PACKAGING	 Euro
010001600BA	 16x1/2”	 360 B - 30 P	 1,53
010001600CA	 16x3/4”	 360 B - 30 P	 1,53
010002000BA	 20x1/2”	 280 B - 20 P	 1,86
010002000CA	 20x3/4”	 240 B - 20 P	 1,86
010002500BA	 25x1/2”	 200 B - 10 P	 2,06
010002500CA	 25x3/4”	 200 B - 10 P	 2,06
010002500DA	 25x1”	 180 B - 10 P	 2,06
010003200BA	 32x1/2”	 120 B - 10 P	 2,51
010003200CA	 32x3/4”	 120 B - 10 P	 2,51
010003200DA	 32x1”	 120 B - 10 P	 2,51
010003200EA	 32x1.1/4”	 100 B - 10 P	 3,48
010004000DA	 40x1”	 60 B	 4,31
010004000EA	 40x1.1/4”	 60 B	 4,31
010004000FA	 40x1.1/2”	 50 B	 4,31
010005000EA	 50x1.1/4”	 35 B	 6,11
010005000FA	 50x1.1/2”	 35 B	 6,11
010005000GA	 50x2”	 35 B	 6,11
010006300FA	 63x1.1/2”	 24 B	 8,63
010006300GA	 63x2”	 24 B	 8,63
010006300IA	 63x2.1/2”	 20 B	 8,63
010007500GA	 75x2”	 30 A	 17,15
010007500IA	 75x2.1/2”	 30 A	 17,15
010007500LA	 75x3”	 25 A	 17,15
010009000GA	 90x2”	 16 A	 21,02
010009000IA	 90x2.1/2”	 16 A	 21,02
010009000LA	 90x3”	 16 A	 21,02
010009000MA	 90x4”	 16 A	 21,02
010011000GA	 110x2”	 12 A	 49,84
010011000LA	 110x3”	 12 A	 49,84
010011000MA	 110x4”	 12 A	 49,84
COD.	 Ø x G	 PACKAGING	 Euro
009501600BA	 16x1/2”	 450 B - 30 P	 1,31
009501600CA	 16x3/4”	 360 B - 30 P	 1,31
009502000BA	 20x1/2”	 280 B - 20 P	 1,55
009502000CA	 20x3/4”	 280 B - 20 P	 1,55
009502500BA	 25x1/2”	 200 B - 10 P	 1,79
009502500CA	 25x3/4”	 200 B - 10 P	 1,79
009502500DA	 25x1”	 200 B - 10 P	 1,79
009503200BA	 32x1/2”	 100 B - 10 P	 2,29
009503200CA	 32x3/4”	 120 B - 10 P	 2,29
009503200DA	 32x1”	 120 B - 10 P	 2,29
009503200EA	 32x1.1/4”	 100 B - 10 P	 2,51
009503200FA	 32x1.1/2”	 100 B - 10 P	 2,78
009504000DA	 40x1”	 60 B	 4,19
009504000EA	 40x1.1/4”	 60 B	 4,19
009504000FA	 40x1.1/2”	 55 B	 4,19
009504000GA	 40x2”	 50 B	 4,37
009505000EA	 50x1.1/4”	 35 B	 5,51
009505000FA	 50x1.1/2”	 35 B	 5,51
009505000GA	 50x2”	 35 B	 5,51
009506300EA	 63x1.1/4”	 24 B	 7,86
009506300FA	 63x1.1/2”	 24 B	 7,86
009506300GA	 63x2”	 24 B	 7,86
009506300IA	 63x2.1/2”	 20 B	 7,86
009507500GA	 75x2”	 30 A	 15,59
009507500IA	 75x2.1/2”	 30 A	 15,59
009507500LA	 75x3”	 25 A	 15,59
009509000GA	 90x2”	 16 A	 18,42
009509000IA	 90x2.1/2”	 16 A	 18,42
009509000LA	 90x3”	 16 A	 18,42
009509000MA	 90x4”	 16 A	 22,02
009511000GA	 110x2”	 12 A	 36,34
009511000LA	 110x3”	 12 A	 36,34
009511000MA	 110x4”	 12 A	 36,34
CODICE: 0100
CODICE: 0135
CODICE: 00134
CODICE: 0095
Raccordo femmina
Raccordo flangiato
Giunto Victaulic
Raccordo maschio
RACCORDI A COMPRESSIONE
COD.	 Ø x Ø x Ø 	 PACKAGING	 Euro
013505000F	 50x1”x1/2	 20 G	 41,50
013505000G	 50x2”	 15 G	 41,50
013506300G	 63x2”	 15 G	 45,86
013507500I	 75x2”1/2	 10 G	 58,97
013509000L	 90x3”	 6 G	 81,90
013509000M	 90x4”	 6 G	 96,10
013511000M	 110x4”	 5 G	 107,02
COD.	 Ø x Ø x Ø 	 PACKAGING	 Euro

0110075063A	 75x63	 18 A	 21,93
0110090063A	 90x63	 12 A	 29,04
0110090075A	 90x75	 12 A	 29,04
0110110063A	 110x63	 9 A	 60,87
0110110075A	 110x75	 9 A	 60,87
0110110090A	 110x90	 9 A	 60,87
CODICE: 0105
CODICE: 0115 CODICE: 0120
CODICE: 0110
Manicotto
Tappo Gomito a 90°
Manicotto ridotto
RACCORDI A COMPRESSIONE
80
COD.	 Ø x G	 PACKAGING	 Euro
012501600BA	 16x1/2”	 300 B - 30 P	 1,76
012501600CA	 16x3/4”	 300 B - 30 P	 1,76
012502000BA	 20x1/2”1	 200 B - 20 P	 2,09
012502000CA	 20x3/4”	 200 B - 20 P	 2,09
012502500BA	 25x1/2”	 150 B - 10 P	 2,51
012502500CA	 25x3/4”	 150 B - 10 P	 2,51
012502500DA	 25x1”	 130 B - 10 P	 2,51
012503200BA	 32x1/2”	 90 B - 10 P	 3,03
012503200CA	 32x3/4”	 90 B - 10 P	 3,03
012503200DA	 32x1”	 90 B - 10 P	 3,03
012503200EA	 32x1.1/4”	 80 B - 10 P	 4,32
012504000DA	 40x1”	 45 B	 6,47
012504000EA	 40x1.1/4”	 45 B	 6,47
012504000FA	 40x1.1/2”	 40 B	 6,47
012505000EA	 50x1.1/4”	 30 B	 8,61
012505000FA	 50x1.1/2”	 30 B	 8,61
012505000GA	 50x2”	 25 B	 8,61
012506300FA	 63X1.1/2”	 17 B	 11,69
012506300GA	 63X2”	 17 B	 11,69
012506300IA	 63x2.1/2”	 15 B	 11,69
012507500IA	 75x2.1/2”	 22 A	 20,25
012507500LA	 75x3”	 20 A	 20,25
012509000LA	 90x3”	 12 A	 37,45
012509000MA	 90x4”	 10 A	 37,45
012511000MA	 110x4”	 8 A	 58,03
COD.	 Ø x G	 PACKAGING	 Euro
013001600BA	 16x1/2”	 360 B - 30 P	 1,74
013001600CA	 16x3/4”	 360 B - 30 P	 1,74
013002000BA	 20x1/2”1	 200 B - 20 P	 1,76
013002000CA	 20x3/4”	 200 B - 20 P	 1,76
013002500BA	 25x1/2”	 150 B - 10 P	 2,16
013002500CA	 25x3/4”	 150 B - 10 P	 2,16
013002500DA	 25x1”	 130 B - 10 P	 2,16
013003200BA	 32x1/2”	 90 B - 10 P	 2,79
013003200CA	 32x3/4”	 90 B - 10 P	 2,79
013003200DA	 32x1”	 90 B - 10 P	 2,79
013003200EA	 32x1.1/4”	 80 B - 10 P	 2,97
013004000DA	 40x1”	 45 B	 4,47
013004000EA	 40x1.1/4”	 45 B	 4,47
013004000FA	 40x1.1/2”	 40 B	 4,47
013005000EA	 50x1.1/4”	 30 B	 6,13
013005000FA	 50x1.1/2”	 30 B	 6,13
013005000GA	 50x2”	 25 B	 6,13
013006300FA	 63X1.1/2”	 17 B	 8,52
013006300GA	 63X2”	 17 B	 8,52
013006300IA	 63x2.1/2”	 15 B	 8,52
013007500IA	 75x2.1/2”	 22 A	 18,02
013007500LA	 75x3”	 20 A	 18,02
013009000LA	 90x3”	 12 A	 22,61
01309000MA	 90x4”	 10 A	 22,61
013011000MA	 110x4”	 8 A	 43,91
CODICE: 0125
CODICE: 86001 CODICE: 86003